
1 HISLOTU

2 LAFEMOR HUTOIS H4  26 26

3 NENIEOX MAROUFLE 5D  98 124

4 JFEEMIV XENON 4A  56 180

5 IJFLNOV XIEME A4  45 225

6 EFINALV JOLI 4K  31 256

7 VGDPBEE FLAVINE 10B 83 339

8 BGTDTAU PEVE O1  43 382

9 GDRNNAU BUTAT 3B  29 411

10 UIRRRU[ DRAGUE 2J  24 435

11 NRORRUU sI 9A  21 456

12 DRNRORU NU 11D 16 472

13 NRRUSUS ORDO L4  18 490

14 RECEIWS NUS I8  23 513

15 AACIRUE EWEES 6A  43 556

16 AMERAHU CARIE 12A 32 588

17 BRCEGZS HAMEAU 2C  34 622

18 SBGCEPS REZ 1G  44 666

19 YBPGAEI SECS 8L  28 694

20 QOBIGPR CAYE A12 45 739

21 LPBQRA[ YOGI 14A 28 767

22 PARBSEL CoQ N8  27 794

23 ILTPDTN LABRES 15D 30 824

PIF I3  16 840
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